
 

Pro Flex T-300 Carbon Fiber Kids Paddles

The 

Pro Flex T-300 Carbon Fiber Kids Paddles

are designed to provide young players with 

exceptional performance, control, and durability

on the pickleball court. Constructed with high-quality carbon fiber, these paddles are both 

lightweight and strong

, making it easier for kids to handle and swing with confidence. The advanced carbon fiber surface
delivers excellent 

power, precision, and responsiveness

, helping young athletes improve their skills while enjoying the game.
Product PP-014

Material Surface Material - Carbon Fiber
Edge Guard Material - TPU
Grip Material - Polyurethane

Sizes Paddle Size - 7.09 in x 14.17 in - Youth Size
Paddle Thickness - 0.39 in
Grip Length - 4.92 in

Paddle Style Black Handle + Black Outline, Black Handle + White
Outline, White Handle + White Outline,
Brown Handle + White Outline
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Paddle Cover Color Green, Blue, Brown, Black

Additional Accessories Replacement Grip x1
Overgrips x2
Protective Tape x1
Rubber Eraser x1
Weight Strips x10
Balls x4
Carry Bag x1

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty 1

Unit Cost Price on (P)

Qty 1 6 11 21 101 250 500 1000

Price $241.30 $229.90 $220.40 $209.00 $199.50 $188.10 $178.60 $167.20

Print Position Unit Cost Price on (P)

Qty 1 6 11 21 101 250 500 1000

Front Side
Only

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Front &
Back -
Same
Design

$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

Front &
Back -
Different
Design

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

Paddle AccessoriesUnit Cost Price on (P)

Qty 1 6 11 21 101 250 500 1000

Paddle Acc
essories

$40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00

4 Ball +
Carrying
Bag

$60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00

Paddle Cover ColorUnit Cost Price on (P) Qty 1 6 11 21 101 250 500 1000

Price $50.0
0

$50.0
0

$50.0
0

$46.0
0

$44.0
0

$44.0
0

$44.0
0

$44.0
0

Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days
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1 - 5 $19.20 $16.00 $12.80

6 - 10 $92.25 $73.80 $62.73

11 - 20 $160.80 $115.83 $95.63

21 - 100 $233.10 $174.83 $139.86

101 - 249 $704.48 $563.58 $469.65

250 - 499 $1612.50 $1290.00 $1075.00

500 - 999 $2370.00 $1975.00 $1580.00

1000+ $4620.00 $3850.00 $3080.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty 4 Days 2 Days

1 - 5 Free $12.80

6 - 10 Free $62.73

11 - 20 Free $95.63

21 - 100 Free $139.86

101 - 249 Free $469.65

250 - 499 Free $1075.00

500 - 999 Free $1580.00

1000+ Free $3080.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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